
BUS 

NO.

MODEL 

YEAR MAKE/MODEL CAPACITY TYPE VIN LICENSE MILEAGE

753 1997 Goshen Coach Sentry- CNG 26 Mini bus 4UZABFHD6VC888859 042677 175,487

754 1997 Goshen Coach Sentry- CNG 26 Mini bus 4UZABFHD4VC888858 042720 198,416

792 1998 Ford E450 - Unleaded 20 Mini bus 1FDXE4059XHA17623 1024771 153,598

874 1999 Thomas Safe-T-Liner-  CNG 60 School bus 1T75U4F29Y1078425 1069565 109,537

807 2009 Eldorado Passport - CNG 34 Transit Bus 1GBJ5V1G28F409600 1317714 242,542

808 2009 Eldorado Passport - CNG 34 Transit Bus 1GBJ5V1G08F414259 1317716 261,205

809 2009 Eldorado Passport - CNG 34 Transit Bus 1GBJ5V1G38F414272 1317715 241,482

810 2009 Eldorado Passport - CNG 34 Transit Bus 1GBJ5V1G88F414252 1317717 227,807

SURPLUS/OBSOLETE BUSES ASSIGNED FOR AUCTION
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